Klasyfikacja: M35-39

Zawodnik

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT WROCLAW

Runmageddon Wroctaw

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

Data: 2023-08-26
Miejsce: Wroctaw
Dystans: 6 km

Kategoria

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Tempo
min/km

BASEGRI

Tempo
km/h

1 MAZUR Damian

2 PASON Tomasz

3 OBSZYNSKI Marcin

4 TARGOWSKI Michat

5 KOLAKOWSKI Krzysztof
6 RYBCZYNSKI Michat

7 SKRZYDtO Pawet

8 DYKO Bartek

9 ZIELINSKI Michat

10 MACHURA Marcin

11 STAROSZYNSKI Dawid
12 GIZAK Michat

13  DOMINSKI Henryk

14 SUSZEK Mateusz

15 JUSZKIEWICZ Dominik
16 LUSZCZYNA Robert

17 NOWAK Robert

18 StODKOWSKI Marek
19 GAJEWSKI Tomasz

Znaleziono 19 wynik(6w)

201 SOCIOS SILESIA

2015 EX TEAM

75

15 DRUZYNA PANA MICHALA

44 RUNMAGEDDON TEAM

2 ATLAS RUNNING TEAM

40 POWER TRAINING

101 MAD RUNNERS

84

50 SPEC INSTAL RUN

11 CARBON SILESIA SPORT

48 SOCIOS SILESIA

47 SOCIOS SILESIA

29 LEGNICA POKONUJE PRZESZKODY
52 WATAHA

92 EY OCR TEAM

33 NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

21 HARDCORY

25 LEGNICA POKONUJE PRZESZKODY

Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
10 07:40
14 07:40
17 07:30
18 07:30
22 07:30
26 07:30
27 07:30
34 07:40
37 07:30
38 07:30
42 07:30
43 07:30
45 07:30
48 07:30
55 07:30
57 07:40
62 07:30
63 07:30
64 07:30

00:37:24.00
00:39:14.55
00:39:39.10
00:39:43.50
00:41:35.85
00:43:24.20
00:44:09.15
00:46:03.85
00:47:13.00
00:47:47.30
00:49:54.80
00:50:15.60
00:51:13.40
00:52:37.35
01:20:59.65
01:24:00.65
01:32:29.55
01:33:29.85

00:37:24.00

00:39:14.55  +00:01:50 (4.7%)
00:39:39.10 +00:02:15 (5.7%)
00:39:43.50 +00:02:19 (5.9%)
00:41:35.85  +00:04:11 (10.1%)
00:43:24.20 +00:06:00 (13.8%)
00:44:09.15 +00:06:45 (15.3%)
00:46:03.85 +00:08:39 (18.8%)
00:47:13.00 +00:09:49 (20.8%)
00:47:47.30 +00:10:23 (21.7%)
00:49:54.80 +00:12:30 (25.1%)
00:50:15.60 +00:12:51 (25.6%)
00:51:13.40 +00:13:49 (27.0%)
00:52:37.35 +00:15:13 (28.9%)
01:20:59.65  +00:43:35 (53.8%)
01:24:00.65  +00:46:36 (55.5%)
01:32:29.55 +00:55:05 (59.6%)
01:33:29.85 +00:56:05 (60.0%)

6:14
6:32
6:36
6:37
6:55
7:14
7:21
7:40
7:52
7:57
8:19
8:22
8:32
8:46
13:29
14:00
15:24
15:34

9.6 (100%)
9.2 (95.8%)
9.1 (94.8%)
9.1 (94.8%)
8.7 (90.6%)
8.3 (86.5%)
8.2 (85.4%)
7.8 (81.3%)
7.6 (79.2%)
7.5 (78.1%)
7.2 (75.0%)
7.2 (75.0%)
7 (72.9%)

6.8 (70.8%)
4.4 (45.8%)
4.3 (44.8%)
3.9 (40.6%)
3.9 (40.6%)
(0.0%)
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